Power-Line Carrier Accessories Ordering Information
RF Hybrids
Type                                             Part No.                   Description
H1RB (2-RU)                                         6266D72G05                  Resistive Hybrid (50 Ω)
H1RB-40 (2-RU)                                    6266D72G07                  Resistive Hybrid (50 Ω) - 40 W (20 W Each Input)
H1RB-100 (2-RU)                                  6266D72G09                  Resistive Hybrid (50 Ω) - 100 W (50 W Each Input)
H1SB  (2-RU)                                        1609C45G01                  Skewed Hybrid (50 Ω) - Not Recommended
H1SB-R (2-RU)                                      1609C45G03                  Skewed Hybrid (50 Ω) w/50 Ω Resistor on RX Port
H3XB (2-RU)                                         6266D71G03                  Reactance Hybrid
2-RU Hybrid Mounting                           670B695H01                   2 Rack Unit 19" Panel for Mounting up to 3, 2-RU Hybrids
Balanced Hybrid (1-RU)*                       CH20-BALMN-001          Bal Hybrid (equiv. to H1RB/H1RB-40) - 50 W (25 W Each Input)
Skewed Hybrid (1-RU)*                         CH20-SKWMN-001        Skewed Hybrid (Equivalent to H1SB/H1SB-R)
1-RU Chassis (Flush Mount)                 1088-780                        1 Rack Unit 19" Chassis to Hold up to 4, 1-RU Hybrids